CIPE	_ 02-12	Z-O U ATTORNE	Y DOCKET N	No.: 071308.0473 (2002P13632US)	
FEB 1 1 2004	. RECC 02-	18-2004			
To the Honorable Commissioner for	r Patents:		(s) o	r copy(ies) thereof.	
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 2.11.04 Stephan Bolz	1026	671041			
) of conveying party(ies) atta		Yes	X No	
2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assignee(s)): Name: Siemens Aktiengesellschaft Address: Wittelsbacherplatz 2, 80333 München Country: Germany					
Additional name(s)) and address(es) attached?		Yes	X No	
3. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the new application is: A. Patent Application No(s).: 10/696,705 filed October 29, 2003 Others on additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No 4. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger Change of Name					
Verified Translation Security Agreement Other: Execution Date: 11/12/03					
5., Name and address of party concerning document should be Andreas Grubert BAKER BOTTS L.L ONE SHELL PLAZA	e mailed: t P.	6. Total numb Applicat + Patent(s) = Total:	tion(s):	olications and patents involved:	
910 LOUISIANA ST		7. Total Fee (37	7 C.F.R. § 3.	.41) \$40.00	
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-4995 713.229.1964 (TELEPHONE)		8. Authorized to	o be charged	d to Deposit Account YES	
713.229.7764	FACSIMILEJ	9. Deposit Acco		02-0383 copy of this sheet attached)	
		X		y underpayment or credit any ent to above Deposit Account	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
the original document.	ad belief, the foregoing infor	rmation is true and c	correct and a	any attached copy is a true copy of	
Andreas Grubert Signature	- X MI		··.	February 11, 2004	
=	er of pages including cover s	heet, attachments, a	nd documen	Date at: 3 Pages	

02/17/2004 MGETACHE 00000162 10696705

01 FC:8021

40.00 DP

HOU03:955537.1

PATENTS Mail: EV339227658US

REEL: 014975 FRAME: 0447

Full Name of First or Sole Inventor:

Residence:

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the below signed inventors of record, hereby assign to:

SIEMENS AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WITTELSBACHERPLATZ 2 80333 MÜNCHEN, GERMANY

and its successors and assigns (collectively hereinafter called "the Assignee"), the entire right, title, interest and right to sue throughout the world in the inventions and improvements which are the subject of an application for United States Patent signed by me this day, entitled:

"CIRCUIT ARRANGEMENT AND METHOD FOR SEQUENTIAL CLASSIFICATION OF A PLURALITY OF CONTROLLABLE COMPONENTS"

this assignment including said application, any and all United States and foreign patents, utility models, design registrations, inventor's certificates and other similar rights granted for any of said inventions or improvements, and the right to claim priority based on the filing date of said application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Cooperation Treaty, the European Patent Convention, and all other treaties of like purposes; and I authorize the Assignee to apply in all countries in my name, or in its own name, for patents, utility models, design registrations and like rights of exclusion and for inventors' certificates for said inventions and improvements; and I agree for myself and my heirs, legal representatives and assigns, without further compensation to perform such lawful acts and to sign such further applications, assignments, Preliminary Statements and other lawful documents as the Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully this assignment.

STEPHAN BOLZ

Lehenweg 14

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I hereby set my hand, date of signature and place of signature as indicated below.

	93102 Pfatter Germany
Citizenship:	Germany
Post Office Address:	Lehenweg 14 93102 Pfatter Germany
Signature of Sole or First Inventor	17.11.03 Date of Signature
F. Bouch	2nd Witness
FLORIAN BRUCH printed name	Martin Gotzeaberger printed name
17.11.2003 Date	17.11.03 Date

HOU03:938602.1

RECORDED: 02/11/2004

PATENT REEL: 014975 FRAME: 0448